
Date Event
Sat 2 Jan Stableford Mixed

Wed 6 Jan Pro Comp Mixed

Thu 7 Jan 4th Round Maureen Leishman Cup - Stableford Women

Sat 9 Jan Stableford Mixed

Wed 13 Jan Pro Comp Mixed

Thu 14 Jan 5th Round Maureen Leishman Cup - Stableford Women

Sat 16 Jan Stableford Mixed

Wed 20 Jan Pro Comp Mixed

Thu 21 Jan 6th Round Maureen Leishman Cup - Stableford Women

Sat 23 Jan Port Fairy Moyneyana Open

   Stroke event - 27 Holes 

   Stableford event - 18 Holes 

Mixed

Mon 25 Jan Twilight Two Person Ambrose – 2.00pm SGS

White Course - BBQ lunch from 1.00pm

Vets

Wed 27 Jan Pro Comp Mixed

Thu 28 Jan Final Round Maureen Leishman Cup - Stableford 

- (w)

Women

Sat 30 Jan Stableford Mixed
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